
BEACH PRIVATE TENANTS

Resident (per ft, per mo)

Non-Resident (per ft, per mo)

HARBOR PRIVATE TENANTS

Resident (per ft, per mo)

Non-Resident (per ft, per mo)

ISLAND ESTATES

Resident (per ft, per mo)

Non-Resident (per ft, per mo)

COMMERCIAL TENANTS Base Total w/ tax

4 Passengers $487.44 $502.06

6 Passengers $573.48 $590.68

7 to 19 Passengers $684.85 $705.40

20 to 39 Passengers $744.38 $766.71

40 to 69 Passengers $1,022.71 $1,053.39

70 to 89 Passengers $1,245.06 $1,282.41

90 to 100 Passengers $1,422.93 $1,465.62

101 to 160 Passengers $1,565.19 $1,612.15

161 and over $2,561.27 $2,638.11

Yacht repairs - Island Estates

Marine Aquarium

OFFICE/STORAGE RENT

Per square foot monthly charge

TRANSIENT DOCKAGE

DAILY Per foot, per day

WEEKLY Per foot, per week

MONTHLY Per foot, per month

DOCKWA Daily equivalent of weekly rate

DOCKWA Daily equivalent of monthly rate

Current Rates

$10.77

$13.06

$11.92

$13.92

$12.32

$14.94

$8.45

$13.74

$41.22

Under Agreement

$7.65

$1.96

$1.38

$2.75


