	Current Rates			
	Junent Nates			
BEACH PRIV	ATE TENANTS			
Resident (per ft, per mo)		\$10.77		
Non-Resident (per ft, per mo)		\$13.06		
	IVATE TENANTS			
Resident (per ft, per mo)		\$11.92		
Non-Residen	t (per ft, per mo)	\$	313.92	
IOL AND FOT	ATEC			
ISLAND EST			40.20	
Resident (per ft, per mo) Non-Resident (per ft, per mo)		\$12.32		
non-kesiaen	τ (per π, per mo)	\$	514.94	
COMMERCIA	I TENANTS	Base	Total w/ tax	
		\$487.44	\$502.06	
4 Passengers 6 Passengers		\$573.48	\$502.06 \$590.68	
7 to 19 Passengers		\$684.85	\$590.66 \$705.40	
20 to 39 Passengers		\$744.38	\$766.71	
40 to 69 Passengers		\$1,022.71	\$1,053.39	
40 to 03 i ass		Ψ1,022.71	ψ1,033.33	
70 to 89 Pass	senders	\$1,245.06	\$1,282.41	
90 to 100 Passengers		\$1,422.93	\$1,465.62	
101 to 160 Passengers		\$1,565.19	\$1,612.15	
161 and over	<u>, </u>	\$2,561.27	\$2,638.11	
		. ,	. ,	
Yacht repairs - Island Estates		\$8.45		
Marine Aquarium		Under Agreement		
	OFFICE/STORAGE RENT			
	Per square foot monthly charge		\$7.65	
	TRANSIENT DOCKAGE			
DAILY	Per foot, per day		\$2.75	
WEEKLY	Per foot, per week	\$13.74		
MONTHLY	Per foot, per month	\$41.22		
DOCKWA	Daily equivalent of weekly rate		\$1.96	
DOCKWA	Daily equivalent of monthly rate		\$1.38	